
YEAR: 2023 -2024 
 Wetzel County Schools 

  BUS SCHEDULE 
 

 Sandy Lancaster Route: 8 Mile/Furbee/Brush Run/Crows Run Bus No: 19-5 

A.M. SCHEDULE  P.M.  SCHEDULE 

Time: Stop:  Time: Stop: 

6:30 Short Line School  3:15 Valley High School 

6:52 (Turnaround) W/T Ridge Cabin  3:20 Valley Manor 

   6:55 Strickler/10922 W/T Ridge  3:22 Lowe/11338 Shortline Hwy 

6:56 Kelch Hill Road  3:23 Yoho/10056 Shortline Hwy 

6:59 Scyoc-Pittman/4194 8 Mile  3:24 Reader Fire Hall 

7:00 Horner/3958 8 Mile  3:25 Hall/9946 Shortline Hwy 

7:01 Wright/Buckeye Road/8 Mile  3:26 Short Line School 

7:04 White/2459 8 Mile  3:30 Reader Church of Christ/2 Bridge/8 Mile 

7:07 Pay/1640 8 Mile  3:31 United Methodist Church/Crows Run 

7:11 Hornbeck/417 8 Mile  3:35 Wade/1069 Crows Run 

7:12  Henderson/426 8 Mile  3:36 Burnette/1911 Crows Run 

7:18 (Turnaround) Crows Run/Horse Statue  3:37 Anderson/1211 Crows Run 

7:19 Highley/1404 Crows Run  3:38 Highley/1404 Crows Run 

7:20 Anderson/1211 Crows Run  3:39 Turn Around/Horse Statue 

7:21 Burnette/1911 Crows Run  3:44 Henderson/426 8 Mile 

7:22 Wade/1069 Crows Run  3:45 Hornbeck/417 8 Mile 

7:25 United Methodist Church/Crows Run  3:49 Pay/1640 8 Mile 

7:26 Reader Church of Christ/2 Bridge St/8 Mile  3:51 White/2459 8 Mile 

7:29 Short Line School  3:55 Wright/Buckeye Rd/8 Mile 

7:32 Hall/9946 Shortline Hwy  3:56 Horner/3958 8 Mile 

7:32 Reader Fire Hall  3:57 Scyoc-Pittman/4194 8 Mile 

7:33 Yoho/10056 Shortline Hwy  4:00 Kelch Hill Road 

7:35 Lowe/11338 Shortline Hwy  4:01 Strickler/10922 W/T Ridge 

7:38 Valley Manor  4:02 (Turnaround) W/T Ridge Cabin 

7:40 Valley High School  4:25 Short Line School 

7:50 Short Line School    
 


